
 2014 Facilitator Summer Reading Assignment

August 25, 2014

Name/Title FSP Class SRP Facilitator SRP Facilitator E-mails Co-SRP Facilitator Time Room

FSP 101-03: The Cultural Phenomenon of Harry Potter Addison-Britto, Saundra addison@tcnj.edu Dicarlo, Joseph 2PM BLIS114

FSP 111-04: Explorations in Time and Time Travel Anderson, Robert randerso@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI105

FSP 101-08/09: The Hero and Trauma Atzeni, Samantha  atzeni3@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI204

FSP 132-02: Multicultural New York: The City From Its Beginnings to the Present Badurek, Chris badurekc@tcnj.edu sociology intern 3:10PM SOCI228

FSP 103-03/04: Gender Trouble and the Plot Bennett, Charles bennett@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI224

FSP 101-04/05: Revenge and Justice in Moby-Dick Blake, David blake@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BLIS229

FSP 114-05: Humanity's Quest for Meaning and Justice Borders, Ashley borders@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI123

FSP 101-01: Planet Frankenstein Brechman, Jean brechman@tcnj.edu 2PM ARMS187

FSP 123-02: Rebel Girls: Social Change and Activism Carroll, Stuart szcarrol@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI321

FSP 101-19: Trojan War in Art, Literature, and Film Cathell, Matthew cathell@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI328

FSP 111-02: The Spirituality of Compassion and the Practice of Mindfulness Caton, Lisa Elfers caton@tcnj.edu 2PM EDUC204

FSP 102-01: Musical Crossroads in the Americas Chang, Shou Rei srchang@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI223

FSP 103-02: Masters of Horror Chung, He Len chung@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC206

FSP 125-03: From Pagination to Inspiration—Literature and Service Learning Connolly, Maureen  connollm@tcnj.edu Buske, Alison 2PM BLIS228

FSP 104-02/03: Ways of Seeing the Poor Crooke, Andrew crookea@tcnj.edu 2PM EDUC109

FSP 114-01: Buddhism and Hinduism Cruz, Ivonne imcruz@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI122

FSP 114-03/04: Imprisoned Minds Edwards, Mark edwardsm@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI226

FSP 102-H1: Harlem Renaissance: "Black Paris" Farnkopf, Ryan rfarnkop@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI104

FSP 141-03: The History of Disease Fienberg, Gary fienberg@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI323

FSP 124-03: Hindu Traditions and Lessons Derived for Theory of Justice Gordon, Karen gordonk@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI225

FSP 101-12: Collaborative Acts of Theatre and Writing: Performance on the Stage, Screen, and Page Graham, Jean graham@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI106

FSP 134-H2: Understanding Modern Iran Grianti-Schechter, Elena grianti@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS152

FSP 121-08: Psychological Constraints: Unconscious influences on thought and behavior. Grimm, Lisa grimm@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI223

FSP 134-01: Music and the Holocaust: Culture, Identity, and Ideology Hailey, Christopher  hailey@tcnj.edu 2PM EDUC207

FSP 134-02: Music and the Holocaust: Culture, Identity, and Ideology Hailey, Christopher  hailey@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC207

FSP 124-05: Madness in Anthropology: The Culture of Crazy Harkel, Deanna B. biased1@tcnj.edu 2PM EDUC105

FSP 101-10: When the Colck Strikes Thirteen: Horror and Hope in Dystopian Literature Hecht, Amy amyhecht@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI104

FSP 132-01: Multicultural New York: The City From Its Beginnings to the Present Heisler, Wayne wheisler@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI230

FSP 121-02: Human Ability Unplugged Hennessy, Kelly hennessk@tcnj.edu 3:10PM ARMS136

FSP 123-01: LGBT and Popular Culture Hernandez, Orlando hernande@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI123

FSP 124-06: Economics and Everything Horne, Eleanor evhorne@gmail.com; rbgit@tcnj.edu Gitenstein, Barbara 2PM EDUC110

FSP 124-04: "#EradicatePoverty2014": A Look at the UN Millennium Development Goal Hymerling, Rosie cookierh@aol.com; hfehn@tcnj.edu Fehn, Heather 2PM EDUC107

FSP 122-01: Identity: Individualism v. Belonging to a community Ismail, Mohamoud mismail@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI228

FSP 111-H1: Morality, God, and Free Will Kamber, Richard  rkamber@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI106

FSP 125-06: Language in Society Kardos, Judit kardosj@tcnj.edu; kardosn1@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI328

FSP 111-06: Making Sense of Life--for Life Kelly, Deb dkelly@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI102

FSP 134-H1: Understanding Modern Iran Klokis, Debra klokisd@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC107

FSP 121-01: Violence in the United States Leigey, Margaret leigeym@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS146

FSP 141-01: Rebuilding the Body Human Lounsberry, Emilie lounsber@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI103

FSP 121-04: Ability and Dis/Ability: Deconstructing and Disrupting the Social and Cultural Gaze Madden, Lauren maddenL@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS147

FSP 101-18: What Does It Mean to Be Adult Marchetti, Stefanie stopa@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI324

FSP 111-03: Nature, Politics, Power: Struggles for Environmental Justice Marshall, John Marshalj@tcnj.edu 3:10PM ARMS187

FSP 121-09: The Digital Domain Mazur, Janet  jmazur@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI227
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FSP 102-02/03: The Evolution of African American Gospel Music Mccrary, Todd mccrary@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI206

FSP 121-11: The Military Veteran: Shaping an Identity and Changing American History McMahan, Robert mcmahan@tcnj.edu 2PM SCP228

FSP 104-01: Rock_N'Roll in Post-Mao China Mi, Jia-Yan  mi@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI105

FSP 101-15: Trojan War in Art, Literature, and Film Middleton, Matt middlet2@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI325

FSP 111-05: Making Sense of Life--for Life Minger, Diane dminger@tcnj.edu; colbeth@tcnj.edu Colbeth, Cecilia 3:10PM EDUC208

FSP 134-04: Globalization, Power, and Ethics in the Digital Age Monseau, Susanna  monseau@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI321

FSP 141-04: Science and Issues Murphy, Christopher murphych@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI102

FSP 141-H1: Genetics in the Post-Genomics Era: Or do these genes make my butt look big? Neves, Joao neves@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI105

FSP 101-13: Collaborative Acts of Theatre and Writing: Performance on the Stage, Screen, and Page Palmgren, Jennifer palmgrej@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC204

FSP 102-05: Trenton Makes Music Pearson, Kim  kpearson@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI225

FSP 141-H2: The Art and Science of Color! Powell, Miles mpowell@alaimogroup.com 2PM EDUC206

FSP 101-17: Apocalypse Now Rainey, Paula rainey@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI323

FSP 121-07: Leaders Are Made, Not Born: Leadership Development at TCNJ Rana, Avani  ranaa@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI131

FSP 114-06: Humanity's Quest for Meaning and Justice Rifkin, Ben rifkin@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI124

FSP 101-02: American Film Renaissance of the 1970's Ringer, Nina  ringer@tcnj.edu 2PM EDUC205

FSP 124-01: The Impact of Globalization Rotter, Kathy rotter@tcnj.edu 3:10PM BUSI124

FSP 124-02: The Impact of Globalization Ryan, Katie ryan37@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS148

FSP 111-H2: Social Justice and the Documentary Ryan, Susan ryan@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS151

FSP 121-05: Exploring Amish Culture Safi, Farshid safi@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC105

FSP 102-04: Dance as an Art Form: From Ballet to Jookin Salgian, Andrea salgian@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC205

FSP 125-04: Leadership for Social Justice Scarpati, Antonino scarpati@tcnj.edu Bonner Student 2PM SOCI226

FSP 121-12: Aging, Mortality, and Longevity: Humanity's (unsuccessful ) quest for eternal life Schreiner, Steve schreine@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI326

FSP 132-03: Race and Gender in Latin America Shakow, Miriam shakowm@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI326

FSP 101-07: American Supernaturalism Starr, Quiana starrq@tcnj.edu 3:10PM EDUC110

FSP 131-01: Introduction to Amateur Radio Steele, Felicia steele@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI227

FSP 101-H1: The Simple Life Steele, Natalie steele5@tcnj.edu Steele, Veronica 3:10PM BLIS235

FSP 103-01: Masters of Horror Steinberg, Glenn gsteinbe@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI122

FSP 125-01/02: Language in Society Stillman, David stillman@tcnj.edu 2PM ARMS136

FSP 114-02: Buddhism and Hinduism Taylor, Jacqueline taylorj@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI103

FSP 101-11: History Through Film and Literature Thornton, Leeann thornton@tcnj.edu 2PM BUSI105

FSP 121-06: How College Works: Higher Education, Learning, and American Society Tillett, Kerri thompsok@tcnj.edu; chonga@tcnj.edu Lauer Chong, Angela 2PM BLIS153

FSP 104-04: Music and the Natural World Tormey, Tina tormey@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI226

FSP 141-02: Cancer: The scientists, the patients, and the disease Valentín, Jose valentin@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI230

FSP 101-14: Vision/Storytelling/Media Van Hise, Patricia vanhise@tcnj.edu 3:10PM SOCI131

FSP 121-13: Advertising & Society Wendler, Eric ewendler@comcast.net 3:10PM ARMS154

FSP 101-06: American Supernaturalism Williams, Piper Kendrix williamp@tcnj.edu 2PM BLIS235

FSP 134-03: How World War II Forever Changed America Williams, Treby trebyw@princeton.edu 2PM EDUC208

FSP 111-07: Conflicts in Morality: Tech Eth Williams, Tynika williaty@tcnj.edu; galluse@tcnj.edu Gallus, Beth 2PM ARMS154

FSP 111-01: Social Justice Winston, Morton mwinston@tcnj.edu; lopez35@tcnj.edu Lopez, Karina 2PM BLIS145

FSP 121-10: Identity Management Zamel, Pamela zamelp@tcnj.edu 2PM SOCI324
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